
 910 - 966 U.S. Highway 64, Apex, NC 27502

Lake Pine Plaza

Located on a high-traffic
corridor to Raleigh in an
affluent area with a high quality
residential population.

Center Size: 87,690

Spaces Available: 0

Within 3 Miles
Population 71,424

Avg. Household Income 169,024

Avg. Home Value $597,875

Annual Visits 1,546,956

Vehicles Per Day 29,000

Allison Wiggs
Leasing Contact

 919 831 4915
 AllisonWiggs@regencycenters.com

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.
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Center Size: 87,690

SPACE TENANT SF

0001 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 4,261

0001A MATHNASIUM (RELOCATION) 2,039

0002 POSTAL ANNEX 1,400

0003 JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS 1,400

0004 NAIL TEK 1,400

0005 H & R BLOCK 1,400

0006 MICHELANGELO'S PIZZA 1,400

0007 CHINA CHEF 1,400

0008 SHEPHERDS VINEYARD ANIMAL HOSP 2,800

0010 HARRIS TEETER 57,590

0011 GREAT CLIPS 1,400

0012 BRUSTER'S REAL ICE CREAM 1,400

0013 FIT CAVE BOXING 1,400

0014 BACH TO ROCK 2,800

0015 EYECARE FOR YOU 1,400

0015A MATHNASIUM 1,400

0016 RICCOBENE ASSOCIATES FAMILY DE 2,800

0017 HARRIS TEETER FUEL STATION 0

1000 FIFTH THIRD BANK 0

1001 SCHLOTZSKY'S DELI 0

1002 BLACK TIRE 0

1003 MCDONALDS 0
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